
Art City June 2024 Calendar 
 
General information: 
 
Free all ages drop in art programs! 
 
Located at 616 Broadway, Winnipeg, Manitoba, Treaty 1 Territory. 
 
Hours: Monday to Saturday, 3:30 pm to 7:30 pm 
Closed on Sunday 
 
Website: artcityinc.com 
 
Contact: info@artcityinc.com, 204-775-9856 
 
Studio Programming: 
 
Monday, June 3 to Wednesday, June 5: Neighbourhood Perfume with Anna Sigrithur.  
Thursday, June 6: Virtual Reality Mural with Melissa Johns. 
Friday, June 7: Neighbourhood Perfume with Anna Sigrithur.  
Saturday, June 8: Indigenous Art Program. 
Sunday, June 9: Closed. 
Monday, June 10 to Friday, June 14: Go Team! Volunteer Appreciation Artwork.  
Saturday, June 15: Indigenous Art Program. 
Sunday, June 16: Closed. 
Monday, June 17 to Friday, June 21: Silly and Weird Costumes and Photo Sets. 
Saturday, June 22: Indigenous Art Program. 
Sunday, June 23 – Monday, July 1: Closed to get ready for Summer.  
 
Special Programs: 
 
Mondays: Film Photography and Digital Art. 
Tuesdays and Fridays: Ceramics.  
Wednesdays: Digital Art. 
Thursdays: Drawing Club.  
Saturdays: Indigenous Art. 
 

mailto:info@artcityinc.com


Please note: Film Photography, Ceramics and Drawing Club take place in the 
basement and are not wheelchair accessible. 


